
Bar Bon Dart Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Bassan Luca (01/1477) 2 4 4 12 4 2 4 8 4 10 2 3 3 3 4 11 4 6 2 5 4 7 4 11 4 11 4 5

Bassan Stefano (01/1472) 4 8 4 3 4 1 4 8 4 8 4 7 4 6 2 5 2 5 3 4 4 5 4 9 3 5 0 0

De Marchi Enrico (01/1474) 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 7 4 12 4 7 4 8 4 9 2 1 2 2 2 4 4 9 2 4 2 2

Capellua Maicol (01/1473) 2 5 4 5 0 0 4 4 2 3 2 4 4 8 4 8 4 5 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 3 2 3

Michielon Giorgia (01/1475) 4 11 4 6 4 4 0 0 2 0 4 7 1 1 0 0 2 3 4 3 2 1 4 0 2 3 4 6

Zanardo Marco (01/1492) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 0 1 3 4 3 0 0 2 1 4 6

Troiano Luigino (01/1478) 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0

Sturaro Eros (01/1539) 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bassan Luca 01/1477 49 98 2,00

Bassan Stefano 01/1472 46 74 1,61

De Marchi Enrico 01/1474 38 67 1,76

Capellua Maicol 01/1473 31 49 1,58

Michielon Giorgia 01/1475 37 45 1,22

Zanardo Marco 01/1492 15 14 0,93

Troiano Luigino 01/1478 6 6 1,00

Sturaro Eros 01/1539 2 4 2,00

Bar Bon Ombra

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Bettio Andrea (01/1493) 4 5 4 2 4 10 4 4 2 2 4 9 4 9 4 2 2 5 4 9 4 4 4 8 4 6 4 3

Meneghesso Mattia (01/1357) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 8 3 6 4 12 0 0 4 11 2 6 4 4 4 7

Negrisolo Stefano (01/1537) 4 3 4 1 4 8 4 3 4 6 4 3 2 3 3 2 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 6 4 5 4 6

Carturan Celeste (01/1538) 2 3 4 3 4 7 4 5 2 2 2 3 4 1 2 1 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zatti Damiano (01/1584) 2 0 4 3 2 2 2 1 2 3 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 7 2 2 4 0 2 0 4 0

Meneghesso Denis (01/1359) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 4 7 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0

Corona Claudio (01/1535) 4 1 0 0 2 0 2 0 4 3 0 0 2 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 0

Vomiero Giulio (01/1536) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bettio Andrea 01/1493 52 78 1,50

Meneghesso Mattia 01/1357 29 62 2,14

Negrisolo Stefano 01/1537 53 57 1,08

Carturan Celeste 01/1538 28 29 1,04

Zatti Damiano 01/1584 31 19 0,61

Meneghesso Denis 01/1359 7 12 1,71

Corona Claudio 01/1535 22 6 0,27

Vomiero Giulio 01/1536 2 2 1,00

Bar Pesa 69

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Cavaliere Pierantonio (01/346) 4 10 4 7 4 9 4 6 3 7 4 5 4 8 4 5 4 9 4 8 4 6 4 6 4 9 4 7

Temporin  Laura  (01/986) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 4 9 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 11 0 0

Finco Davide (01/391) 1 3 2 1 3 5 3 0 1 2 0 0 2 2 4 4 4 7 2 2 4 6 0 0 2 5 4 7

Brinafico Sabrina (01/1354) 3 5 0 0 4 1 4 2 4 2 2 1 4 3 4 4 4 1 4 1 4 4 4 6 4 4 4 4

Manzato Angela (01/898) 2 5 2 4 2 5 0 0 4 11 2 1 2 3 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mastellaro Mario (01/1470) 2 3 4 7 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 2 4 5 2 2 0 0

Sartorato Giuliano (01/289) 3 7 4 5 2 5 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pellegrini Massimo (01/575) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 5 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Schiavolin Fabiola (01/1353) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cavaliere Pierantonio 01/346 55 102 1,85

Temporin  Laura 01/986 21 50 2,38

Finco Davide 01/391 32 44 1,38

Brinafico Sabrina 01/1354 49 38 0,78

Manzato Angela 01/898 18 37 2,06

Mastellaro Mario 01/1470 22 24 1,09

Sartorato Giuliano 01/289 11 19 1,73

Pellegrini Massimo 01/575 8 11 1,38

Schiavolin Fabiola 01/1353 7 7 1,00



Boni Da Niente D.T.

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Ramon Luigino (01/623) 4 6 4 8 4 7 0 0 4 5 4 10 4 7 4 8 4 7 4 6 4 8 2 2 4 7 0 0

Destro Michele (01/1256) 4 6 3 3 4 9 4 4 4 3 4 8 4 3 4 10 4 9 4 7 0 0 4 5 4 8 0 0

Beggio Andrea (01/1531) 4 0 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 2 4 0 4 3 4 7 4 5 4 5 4 4 4 6 4 5 0 0

Grego Mattia (01/1244) 2 0 0 0 4 2 2 0 4 0 4 2 4 2 4 2 4 2 4 3 4 1 4 1 4 0 0 0

Rudello Erik (01/1532) 2 1 4 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tulin Alessia (01/1533) 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 2 2 0 0 0 0

Vetri Valentina (01/1534) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ramon Luigino 01/623 46 81 1,76

Destro Michele 01/1256 47 75 1,60

Beggio Andrea 01/1531 52 47 0,90

Grego Mattia 01/1244 44 15 0,34

Rudello Erik 01/1532 10 4 0,40

Tulin Alessia 01/1533 9 3 0,33

Vetri Valentina 01/1534 0 0 0,00

Full Metal Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Breda Valentino (01/777) 4 8 4 6 4 7 4 12 4 9 4 6 4 8 4 7 2 0 4 9 4 7 3 4 0 0 2 1

Masiero Michele (01/1146) 0 0 4 5 4 12 4 12 4 11 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 7 2 1 0 0 4 11 2 4 4 9

Lazzarini Dino (01/342) 4 11 0 0 4 12 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 10 4 11 0 0 4 11 0 0

Carturan Daniele (01/087) 4 6 2 2 0 0 3 5 0 0 4 6 4 9 4 8 4 4 2 2 4 4 1 1 4 9 4 9

Volpin Luca (01/1148) 4 7 2 2 2 3 3 4 0 0 4 5 4 3 4 3 2 0 3 7 4 8 4 7 2 2 4 9

Bastianello Giacomo (01/1189) 0 0 2 3 2 5 1 0 2 4 0 0 4 7 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 7 0 0

Carturan Davide (01/1147) 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 2 4

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Breda Valentino 01/777 47 84 1,79

Masiero Michele 01/1146 36 81 2,25

Lazzarini Dino 01/342 28 74 2,64

Carturan Daniele 01/087 40 65 1,62

Volpin Luca 01/1148 42 60 1,43

Bastianello Giacomo 01/1189 19 33 1,74

Carturan Davide 01/1147 12 14 1,17

Green Arrow

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Casazza  Enrico (01/1262) 4 6 4 12 4 8 2 6 4 5 4 6 4 9 4 9 4 7 4 7 4 9 4 9 4 6 4 10

Bastianello Sara (01/1460) 4 2 4 8 2 1 4 9 4 4 4 4 4 6 4 6 4 9 4 5 4 8 4 4 4 2 4 7

Bastianello Emma (01/1554) 2 1 4 7 4 5 0 0 2 0 4 8 4 5 2 3 2 4 2 1 2 3 2 0 4 5 4 6

Lucchin Alex (01/1265) 2 4 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 11 2 3 0 0 2 6 0 0 4 2 0 0

Gallo Ketrin (01/1185) 2 0 0 0 2 1 4 6 0 0 2 2 4 4 0 0 2 1 2 4 2 0 4 3 0 0 4 3

Mori Michael (01/1341) 2 5 0 0 2 5 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0

Saorin Elena (01/641) 0 0 4 7 2 1 2 4 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rodighiero Nancy (01/1459) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Casazza  Enrico 01/1262 54 109 2,02

Bastianello Sara 01/1460 54 75 1,39

Bastianello Emma 01/1554 38 48 1,26

Lucchin Alex 01/1265 20 38 1,90

Gallo Ketrin 01/1185 28 24 0,86

Mori Michael 01/1341 16 22 1,38

Saorin Elena 01/641 14 17 1,21

Rodighiero Nancy 01/1459 0 0 0,00

Mai Dire G&G

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Parpagiola Marco (01/1483) 4 10 4 5 2 2 4 12 4 3 4 6 4 7 2 1 0 0 3 3 4 9 4 9 4 8 2 4

Tamiazzo Enrico (01/561) 4 8 2 5 2 3 0 0 4 10 4 9 0 0 2 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 11 4 12 4 10

Voltan Alberto (01/1485) 1 3 1 3 2 6 4 9 4 6 2 3 4 8 2 5 4 8 4 6 0 0 3 4 0 0 2 4

Molena Silvio (01/1481) 0 0 1 0 2 2 2 4 0 0 1 3 4 5 2 5 4 9 4 11 3 5 4 7 4 8 3 2

Carraro Clai (01/1570) 4 6 3 3 2 6 2 6 4 4 3 2 2 1 2 1 1 3 3 5 4 11 1 0 2 4 3 4

Pittarello Diego (01/1484) 3 3 1 3 4 4 2 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pittarello Fabio (01/1482) 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 3 0 1 1 1 3 0 0 2 1 1 1

Malimpensa Federico (01/1571) 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 2 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Parpagiola Marco 01/1483 45 79 1,76

Tamiazzo Enrico 01/561 34 77 2,26

Voltan Alberto 01/1485 33 65 1,97

Molena Silvio 01/1481 34 61 1,79

Carraro Clai 01/1570 36 56 1,56

Pittarello Diego 01/1484 18 22 1,22

Pittarello Fabio 01/1482 14 18 1,29

Malimpensa Federico 01/1571 10 11 1,10



Royal Black

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Bevilacqua Francesca (01/1496) 4 4 4 9 4 8 4 5 4 8 4 10 4 11 4 9 4 9 4 9 4 12 4 8 4 6 4 8

Pengo Alessio (01/1572) 4 2 4 12 4 7 4 6 4 10 4 6 4 7 4 6 4 8 4 3 4 9 4 3 4 8 4 7

Barison Fabio (01/1449) 4 3 4 10 4 8 4 6 4 5 4 10 4 9 4 8 4 4 4 8 4 7 4 4 4 2 4 7

Scialpi Sara (01/1573) 4 7 4 8 4 2 4 4 4 2 4 4 4 6 4 3 4 2 4 5 4 0 4 2 4 1 4 3

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bevilacqua Francesca 01/1496 56 116 2,07

Pengo Alessio 01/1572 56 94 1,68

Barison Fabio 01/1449 56 91 1,62

Scialpi Sara 01/1573 56 49 0,88


